Webstie:
About Delta
Manager:
Tell:
Whatsapp/Wechat
Webstie:
Email:
Abount Us
Brand Detail Model Inventory Discounted Price Market Price
Delta/台达 DRL Series Switching Power Supply DRL-24V240W1EN 100 $34.77 $50.27
Delta/台达 PMT series 35W switching power supply PMT-24V35W2BA 100 $7.51 $10.78
Delta/台达 PMT series 350W switching power supply PMT-48V350W2BR 100 $24.30 $34.95
Delta/台达 PMT series 75W switching power supply PMT-24V75W2BA 100 $9.68 $14.02
Delta/台达 PMT series 50W switching power supply PMT-24V50W2BA 100 $7.51 $11.86
Delta/台达 PMT series 150W switching power supply PMT-24V150W2BA 100 $13.24 $20.00
Delta/台达 PMT series 200W switching power supply PMT-24V200W2BR 99 $18.20 $26.32
Delta/台达 PMT series 350W switching power supply PMT-24V350W2BR 95 $22.42 $32.42
Delta/台达 DRL Series Switching Power Supply DRL-24V75W1AZ 94 $13.44 $20.19
Delta/台达 DRL Series Switching Power Supply DRL-24V480W1EN 94 $64.01 $92.42
+8613871500835
+8613871500835
Delta's In-Stock Distributor
Welcome to LD Mro Mall Delta In-Stock Inventory Center. As a Delta inventory partner, Our inventory covers: switching
power supplies, power supply accessories, and PLC accessories
Delta  Stocks 202510
Brand Introduction
Delta Delta was founded by Mr. Zheng Chonghua in 1971, providing power management and cooling solutions globally. It operates deeply in
four major business areas: "Power and Components," "Transportation," "Automation," and "Infrastructure."
Delta's In-Stock Distributor  Contact:
Paul Zhou
Delta/台达 DRL series switching power supply DRL-24V120W1EN 91 $19.17 $27.68
Delta/台达 PMT series 100W switching power supply PMT-24V100W2BA 78 $9.63 $15.71